
2010-2011 SCHOOL CALENDAR
4 RIVER ROAD

September 7, 8, 9, 10 Tuesday - Friday Reserved for individual HOME VISITS.

September 13 Monday First day of ORIENTATION.

October 11 Monday COLUMBUS DAY. SCHOOL CLOSED.

November 2 Tuesday ** ELECTION DAY. SCHOOL CLOSED FOR 
PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES.

November 11 Thursday VETERANS DAY. SCHOOL CLOSED.

November 12 Friday School Closed for STAFF DEVELOPMENT

November 24 Wednesday HALF DAY  before Thanksgiving holiday.

November 25 & 26 Thursday & Friday THANKSGIVING. SCHOOL CLOSED.

December  17 Friday HALF DAY before Winter Vacation.

December 20 - Monday - Friday WINTER VACATION. SCHOOL CLOSED. 
December 31

January 3 Monday School reopens.

January 17 Monday M. L. KING JR. DAY. SCHOOL CLOSED.

January 28 Friday ** SCHOOL CLOSED FOR FAMILY
CONFERENCES.

February 21 - 25 Monday - Friday PRESIDENTS’ WEEK. SCHOOL CLOSED.
      

March 4 Friday School Closed for STAFF DEVELOPMENT

April 18 - 26 Monday through Tuesday SPRING VACATION. SCHOOL CLOSED.

May 13 Friday ** SCHOOL CLOSED FOR 
CONFERENCES.

May 30 Monday MEMORIAL DAY. SCHOOL CLOSED.

June 22 Wednesday HALF DAY

June 23 Thursday Last Day of School. HALF DAY.
School-wide evening Potluck Dinner

The RI Day Nursery will be closed for inclement weather when the New York City Public Schools are closed.

**Please reserve time on this day for a conference with your child’s teachers. The teachers will be available all day.


